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En Passant Ranking 2011-09-01

Christian Unmack
Peter Mansson
Tomas Dahlin
Christofer Carlsson
Jan Clementsson

Nils Akervall
Roland Johansson
Holger Sjofors
Robin Karlsson
Mats Hagman

Anders Karlsson
Gunnar Klasén
Torgny Olsson
Mats Gyllin

Hakan Kristensson

UIf Bengtsson
Linn Olsson

Erik Andersson
Sven Johansson
Patrik Wallberg

Anders Aldin
Oskar Henriksson
Thomas Hansson
Johan Fristedt
Nicklas Holm

2180
2178
2146
2136
2120

1945
1924
1902
1898
1872

1861
1812
1771
1762
1705

1670
1638
1635
1582
1518

1500
1461
1437
1435
1383
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91
52
53
54

Per Uvgard
Lukas Winoy
André Forsberg
Daniel Olsson
Erik Tegler

Johan Hallbeck
Erik Ahltorp
Ossian Tranborg
Pontus Fogelberg
Stina Johansson

Teo Gefors

Isak Soderlund

Nils Bengtsson
Benjamin Andersen
Niclas Lovgren

Josefin Hallbeck
Gustav Ahltorp

Tim Hingstrom
Sixten Schelin
Sacharias Sylvander

Hugo Hansson
Christian Melgar

Simon Winoy

Magna Gudbrandsdottir
Jonathan Boij

Herman Tranborg
Sebastian Elfman
Nana Christiansen
Gustav Andersson

1343
1307
1305
1290
1282

1255
1232
1227
1221
1219

1218
1210
1208
1178
1165

1159
1158
1116
1107
1073

972
967
955
909
900

897
882
821
809



